
contents

A Special Word From the Authors 
Regarding This Third Edition

Preface
A  Birthday Note fo r  Our Parents

v ii
x i
1

1. the facts and Tommy 
2. tiny children want to learn to read 

3. tiny children can learn to read
4. tiny children are learning to read
5. tiny children should learn to read 

6. who has problems, readers or nonreaders?
7. how to teach your baby to read 

8. the perfect age to begin 
9. what mothers say 

10. on joyousness

3
16
31
59
72
84
102
158
196
226

Acknowledgments 
About the Authors 

Index 
Appendix

242
246
249
254


