contents

A Special Word From the Authors	
Regarding This Third Edition	vii
Preface	xi
A Birthday Note for Our Parents	1
4. Ho a factor and Tomorous	2
1. the facts and Tommy	3
2. tiny children want to learn to read	16
3. tiny children can learn to read	31
4. tiny children are learning to read	59
5. tiny children should learn to read	72
6. who has problems, readers or nonreaders?	84
7. how to teach your baby to read	102
8. the perfect age to begin	158
9. what mothers say	196
10. on joyousness	226
	040
Acknowledgments	242
About the Authors	246
Index	249
Appendix	254